
SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-01 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

                  NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER   WINTER 

NEHRU PLACE DEPOT   

J BLOCK SAKET 6.50 7.20 

H BLOCK SAKET 6.52 7.22 

GYAN BHARTI SCHOOL 6.54 7.54 

NAVJEEVAN  VIHAR GATE No.2 7.00 7.30 

SHIVALIK 7.01 7.31 

BEGUMPUR, MALVIYA NAGAR I 7.02 7.32 

SARVPRIYA VIHAR 7.03 7.33 

SWAMI NAGAR (Near DTC Bus Stop) 7.06 7.36 

PETROL STATION - TITO MARG 7.08 7.38 

SADIQ NAGAR 7.10 7.40 

HUDCO PLACE 7.15 7.45 

ANDREWS GANJ -NEAR MOOLCHAND FLYOVER 7.18 7.48 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-02 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

                       NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER   WINTER 

NEHRU PLACE DEPOT   

DDA FLATS MUNIRKA JNU MAIN GATE SIDE 6.40 7.10 

INSIDE JNU CAMPUS ( 5 STOPS: GUARD ROOM, 

GODAWARI, PASCHIMABAD, POORVANCHAL 

HOSTEL ) 

6.50 7.20 

BER SARAI 6.52 7.22 

MUNIRKA MARKET (Capital Court ) 6.58 7.28 

R K PURAM SECTOR III 7.00 7.30 

IIT GATE (Near Hauz Khas Telephone Exchange) 7.05 7.35 

SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA 7.07 7.37 

GREEN PARK ( Near Ashirwad Complex) 7.10 7.40 

GREEN PARK (Beginning of S1 Market) 7.14 7.44 

JOR BAGH 7.33 8.03 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-03 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER   WINTER 

NEHRU PLACE DEPOT   

R.K PURAM DTC BUS STOP OF SECTOR XIII 6.53 7.23 

NEW MOTI BAGH DTC BUS STOP 6.56 7.26 

ARADHANA ENCLAVE- R.K. PURAM -SEC- XIII 6.59 7.29 

CORNER OF JHANDU SINGH MARG 7.03 7.33 

SAFDURJUNG ENCL. - II (Near Green Fields School) 7.06 7.36 

SAFDURJUNG ENCL.- III (Near Kamal Cinema) 7.07 7.37 

SAROJINI NAGAR - Near Post Office 7.13 7.43 

LAKSHMI BAI NAGAR - Near Indira Niketan 7.15 7.45 

LAKSHMI BAI NAGAR - Near Sanjay Park 7.18 7.48 

INA COLONY 7.20 7.50 

SOUTH EXTENSION MARKET 7.25 7.55 

DEFENCE COLONY - I (Kotla Market) 7.30 8.00 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-04 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER   WINTER 

SUKDEV VIHAR DEPOT   

JAMIA MILIA ISLAMIA 6.45 7.05 

INDIAN BANK, JAMIA BRANCH 6.54 7.06 

ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE 6.55 7.09 

ZAKIR BAGH 6.56 7.10 

NEW FRIENDS COLONY - D BLOCK 6.58 7.11 

NEW FRIENDS COLONY - ASHOKA PARK 7.00 7.14 

NEW FRIENDS COLONY - DDA FLATS 7.02 7.18 

MAHARANI BAGH 7.04 7.23 

MAHARANI BAGH -MOTHER DAIRY 7.10 7.30 

SIDDHARTH EXTENSION POCKET B 7.15 7.36 

SIDDHARTH EXTENSION POCKET C 7.18 7.36 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-05 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER     WINTER 

NEHRU PLACE DEPOT   

SAKET CITY HOSPITAL 6.40 7.10 

SHEIKH SARAI II -NEAR CVS 6.42 7.12 

SHEIKH SARAI PHASE I TRIVENI APARTMENTS 6.50 7.20 

HAUZ KHAS I 7.00 7.30 

ASIAD VILLAGE 7.10 7.40 

GULMOHAR PARK I 7.20 7.50 

NEETI BAGH 7.22 7.52 

AYURVIGYAN NAGAR 7.23 7.53 

SHIV MANDIR 7.25 7.55 

ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR- DEFENCE COLONY 7.27 7.57 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-06 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER     WINTER 

SUKDEV VIHAR DEPOT   

EAST OF KAILASH - C BLOCK EDEN 

HOSPITAL 

7.05 7.35 

SANT NAGAR 7.07 7.37 

EAST OF KAILASH - D BLOCK 7.09 7.39 

EAST OF KAILASH - E BLOCK (near Nirulas) 7.10 7.40 

AMAR COLONY - OPP. SAPNA CINEMA 7.12 7.42 

DAYANAND COLONY GADHI- Near DDA 

Park 

7.15 7.45 

3 C CENTRAL MARKET ( NEAR BIKANER 

SHOP) 

7.22 7.50 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-07 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER  WINTER 

KALKAJI DEPOT   

B BLOCK KALKAJI BUS STAND 7.05 7.20 

NEHRU APARTMENT 7.10 7.25 

SANT NAGAR 7.12 7.27 

KAILASH COLONY METRO STATION 7.15 7.30 

GREATER KAILASH I C BLOCK 7.20 7.35 

GREATER KAILASH I R BLOCK 7.22 7.37 

GREATER KAILASH I S BLOCK 7.25 7.40 

GREATER KAILASH I N BLOCK 7.27 7.45 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-08 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER  WINTER 

KALKAJI DEPOT   

KALKAJI EXTENSION 6.50 7.20 

GANGOTRI APARTMENTS, ALAKNANDA 6.55 7.25 

YAMUNA APARTMENTS, ALAKNANDA 6.57 7.27 

NILGIRI APARTMENTS, ALAKNANDA 6.59 7.29 

NARMADA APARTMENTS, ALAKNANDA 7.01 7.31 

GREATER KAILASH II - S BLOCK - I 7.04 7.34 

GREATER KAILASH II - S BLOCK - II 7.06 7.36 

GREATER KAILASH II - E BLOCK (pan bhandar) 7.09 7.39 

GREATER KAILASH II - E BLOCK (savitri road) 7.10 7.40 

MASJID MOTH DTC BUS STOP, CHIRAG DELHI 7.12 7.42 

PANSCHEEL GATE NO-02 7.17 7.47 

CENTRAL SCHOOL DTC BUS STOP ( NEAR 

MOOLCHAND FLYOVER) 

7.20 7.50 

PRAGATI VIHAR HOSTEL 7.25 7.55 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-09 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER    WINTER 

KALKAJI DEPOT   

KALKAJI-DDA FLATS 7.00 7.30 

MANDAKINI ENCLAVE 7.03 7.33 

SHIVALIK APARTMENTS - ALAKNANDA 7.07 7.37 

C.R.PARK MARKET NO-II 7.10 7.40 

MELA GROUND - OPP. RAISINA SCHOOL 7.11 7.41 

C.R. PARK MARKET NO-I 7.13 7.43 

C.R. PARK-K BLOCK 7.15 7.45 

A BLOCK NEAR WATER TANK C.R.PARK 7.16 7.46 

DEFENCE COLONY PETROL PUMP 7.25 7.55 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-10 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER    WINTER 

NEHRU PLACE DEPOT   

VASANT KUNJ C-9 6.45 7.10 

VASANT KUNJ C-8 6.46 7.11 

VASANT KUNJ D-7 6.48 7.13 

VASANT KUNJ B-8/9 6.50 7.16 

VASANT KUNJ B-2 6.53 7.18 

VASANT KUNJ D-3 6.55 7.21 

VASANT KUNJ D2 7.02 7.23 

VASANT KUNJ D-1 7.03 7.24 

ANDHERIA MODH 7.04 7.25 

QUTUB MINAR 7.10 7.31 

MMTC DTC BUS STOP 7.12 7.32 

IIT - OPP. MOTHER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 7.15 7.37 

IIT - NEAR MAIN GATE 7.18 7.38 

GREEN PARK - NEAR PETROL PUMP 7.20 7.40 

AIIMS 7.23 7.43 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-11 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.

) 
 

 SUMMER  WINTER 

SUKHDEV VIHAR DEPOT   

SUKHDEV VIHAR NEAR MAHESHWARI 

CLINIC 

6.45 7.10 

SARITA VIHAR POCKET E 7.00 7.25 

SARITA VIHAR POCKET - B 7.03 7.33 

SARITA VIHAR-POCKET A 7.05 7.33 

SARITA VIHAR-POCKET-K 7.07 7.33 

SARITA VIHAR- POCKET J 7.08 7.33 

JASOLA VIHAR-DTC BUS STOP 7.10 7.33 

NEW FRIENDS COLONY (AT ISHWAR NAGAR 

DTC BUS STOP) 

7.15 7.45 

ASHRAM 7.18 7.50 

BHOGAL 7.21 7.55 

NIZAMUDDIN 7.25 7.55 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-12 SARDAR PATEL 

VIDYALAYA 

 

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER            WINTER 

MAYAPURI DEPOT   

MAYAPURI CHOWK 6.50 7.20 

SUBHASH NAGAR 6.52 7.22 

KIRTI NAGAR -DTC BUS STOP 6.55 7.25 

MANSAROVAR 7.00 7.30 

FIRE STATION- SHANKAR ROAD 7.20 7.50 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-13 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER    WINTER 

SUBHASH PALACE DEPOT   

ASHOK VIHAR NEAR WATER TANK 6.35 7.05 

ASHOK VIHAR (SAGAR RATNA) 6.38 7.08 

DERAWAL NAGAR 6.43 7.13 

GUJRANWALA TOWN( LAXMAN DWAR) 6.46 7.16 

RANA PRATAP BAGH 6.47 7.17 

SHAKTI NAGAR 6.48 7.18 

KAMLA NAGAR 6.50 7.20 

RAMJAS COLLEGE 6.51 7.21 

JAWAHAR NAGAR (BUNGLOW ROAD) 6.52 7.22 

MALKA GANJ 6.53 7.23 

SPV 7.35 8.05 
 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-14 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(ap
prox.) 

 

 SUMMER WINTER 

BBM DEPOT   

MODEL TOWN III 6.25 6.55 

MODEL TOWN II 6.27 6.57 

TAGORE PARK 6.30 7.00 

PARMANAND DUSSEHRA GROUND 6.33 7.03 

REVIERA APARTMENTS 6.38 7.08 

BANARSI DAS ESTATE 6.43 7.13 

KHYBER PASS-DTC BUS STOP 6.45 7.15 

RAJ NIWAS MARG 6.52 7.22 

LUDLO CASTLE 6.56 7.26 

CIVIL LINE-DTC BUS STOP 6.58 7.28 

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE 7.00 7.30 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 
 
 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

BUS CODE: SPV-15 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER    WINTER 

ROHINI-II DEPOT   

ROHINI SECTOR-16 PETROL PUMP 6.20 6.50 

UNIQUE APARTMENTS 6.30 7.00 

GUJRAT APARTMENTS 6.35 7.05 

BANK VIHAR 6.42 7.12 

SARASWATI VIHAR- E BLOCK 6.43 7.13 

KOHAT ENCLAVE METRO STATION 6.47 7.17 

PUNJABI BAGH METRO STATION 6.50 7.20 

NEAR LIBERTY CINEMA HALL 7.07 7.37 

NEW ROHTAK ROAD 7.10 7.40 

VIDEOCON TOWER (JHANDEWALAN) 7.11 7.41 

GOLE MARKET 7.15 7.45 

PATEL CHOWK METRO STATION 7.20 7.50 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-16 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  
NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER    WINTER 

HASSANPUR DEPOT   

SAH VIKAS APTS/ASHIRWAAD APPT 6.44 7.14 

MITHILA APTS 6.45 7.15 

PRINCE APTS 6.47 7.17 

HIMALAYA APTS 6.49 7.19 

AGRASEN APTS 6.51 7.20 

SAVARKAR APARTMENTS 6.52 7.21 

AJANTA APARTMENTS 6.52 7.25 

MAYUR VIHAR-II RADHA SWAMI SATSANG 
PARK 

7.03 7.32 

MAYUR VIHAR-II NEAR METRO STATION 7.04 7.33 

MAYUR VIHAR-II PKT-A 7.05 7.34 

MAYUR VIHAR-II PKT-E 7.06 7.35 

AKSHARDHAM DTC BUS STOP 7.11 7.40 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-17 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER    WINTER 

NANDNAGRI DEPOT   

GTB HOSPITAL 6.20 6.45 

LIC OFFICE AT G.T ROAD IN LIEU OF 

JHILMIL METRO STN 

6.28 6.50 

SURYA NAGAR 6.35 7.00 

YOJANA VIHAR 6.43 7.05 

SRESHTHA VIHAR 6.45 7.10 

ANAND VIHAR COLONY 6.50 7.15 

JAGRITI ENCLAVE 6.53 7.20 

KARKAR DOOMA (NEAR GARG HOSPITAL) 7.03 7.25 

PREET VIHAR 7.13 7.30 

NIRMAN VIHAR 7.16 7.32 

LAXMI NAGAR 7.18 7.35 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

  

                  BUS CODE: SPV-18 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER    WINTER 

HASSANPUR DEPOT   

CRPF CAMP MAYUR VIHAR III 6.35 7.00 

ST ANDREWS PUB SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR III 6.38 7.05 

VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE 6.45 7.10 

DHARAMSHILA HOSPITAL 6.50 7.15 

MAYUR VIHAR I EXTN SAMACHAR APTS 6.57 7.20 

ASHIANA APTS MAYUR VIHAR I 7.02 7.22 

MAYUR VIHAR I PKT I NEAR COMMUNITY HALL 7.03 7.25 

MAYUR VIHAR,PKT-I, NEAR RAM MANDIR 7.04 7.25 

MAYUR VIHAR I POCKET I NEAR BSES OFFICE 7.05 7.25 

SUPREME ENCLAVE 7.09 7.27 

POLICE APTS MAYUR VIHAR I 7.11 7.30 

MANU APARTMENTS 7.12 7.31 

MAYUR VIHAR I POCKET IV METRO STATION 7.15 7.33 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-19 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(appr
ox.) 

 

 SUMMER WINTER 

HASSANPUR DEPOT   

GIP MALL,SECTOR-28 6.30 7.00 

NOIDA SECTOR 44 (In front of Pearl Gateway Towers) 6.35 7.05 

SECTOR-32, GOLF COURSE METRO STATION 6.40 7.10 

NITHARI,RAM VIHAR-SECTOR-30, NOIDA 6.40 7.10 

SECTOR 25, NOIDA JAL VAYU VIHAR 6.45 7.15 

MAX MEDICARE HOSPITAL 6.52 7.22 

NOIDA SECTOR 15 NAYA BANS VILLAGE 6.55 7.25 

SECTOR 14 A, PETROL PUMP 6.56 7.26 

DELHI - NOIDA BORDER 7.00 7.30 

COMMON WEALTH GAMES VILLAGE 7.10 7.40 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-20 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(appro
x.) 

 

 SUMMER WINTER 

HASSANPUR DEPOT   

GUJARAT VIHAR 7.05 7.35 

WALIA NURSING HOME, VIKAS MARG 7.10 7.40 

SPV 7.35 8.05 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-21 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(app
rox.) 

 

 SUMMER WINTER 

BBM DEPOT   

CHANDINI CHOWK (Near Red Fort) 7.00 7.30 

DARYA GANJ -AT GOLCHA 7.08 7.38 

GURU NANAK EYE CENTRE 7.12 7.42 

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE 7.16 7.46 

LADY IRWIN COLLEGE 7.21 7.51 

MANDI HOUSE METRO STATION 7.22 7.52 

FEROZSHAH ROAD 7.23 7.53 

BARODA HOUSE 7.26 7.56 

PANDARA ROAD 7.30 8.00 

SPV 7.35 8.05 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-22 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER      WINTER 

HASSANPUR DEPOT   

EDM MALL 6.55 7.25 

SILVER OAK APARTMENTS 7.00 7.30 

VIDHI APARTMENTS 7.02 7.32 

JAI APARTMENTS 7.04 7.34 

DDA MARKET 7.07 7.37 

PARADISE APARTMENTS 7.09 7.39 

TECHNOLOGY APARTMENTS 7.10 7.40 

PRESS APARTMENT 7.12 7.42 

EKTA GARDENS 7.14 7.44 

ANKUR APARTMENTS 7.15 7.45 

PATPARGANJ-MOTHER DAIRY 7.18 7.48 

SPV 7.35 8.05 
 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-23 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.

) 

 

 SUMMER    WINTER 

NARAINA DEPOT   

DLF-MOTI NAGAR 6.50 7.20 

SHADIPUR METRO STATION 7.00 7.30 

PATEL NAGAR BEFORE METRO STATION 7.03 7.33 

PATEL NAGAR AFTER METRO STATION 7.05 7.35 

RAJENDRA PLACE METRO STATION 7.07 7.37 

KAROL BAGH METRO STATION 7.08 7.38 

RAILWAY COLONY ( C.P.) 7.10 7.40 

NEAR NATIONAL GALLERY OF MODERN ART 7.20 7.50 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 

 

 

 



SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE 

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO REACH BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN THE SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-24 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.

) 

 

 SUMMER      WINTER 

NEHRU PLACE DEPOT   

GREEN PARK –OPP MOHINDERA 
HOSPITAL/MOTHER DAIRY 

7.10 7.35 

WEST KIDWAI NAGAR-DOCTOR’S FLAT 7.15 7.45 

EAST KIDWAI NAGAR-DARYA KHAN NEAR GATE 
NO-9&10 

7.20 7.55 

SPV 7.35 8.05 

 
 
 
 

 

BUS CODE: SPV-25 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA  

NAME OF THE STOP A.M.(approx.)  

 SUMMER   WINTER 

SUKHDEV VIHAR DEPOT   

BHOGAL MARKET 7.15 7.45 

BIRBAL PARK JANGPURA EXTENSION 7.20 7.50 

GURDWARA  JUNGPURA  EXTENSION 7.25 7.55 

SPV 7.35 8.05 
 


